[bookmark: _Hlk133693755]Annex A
Table with detailed information on the costs

The following table shall be used in the tender to give detailed information on the costs regarding the work of ‘Advertised position’. In case of multiple applications, candidates shall submit a separate table on detailed information on the costs for each project.

Table 1: Detailed costs for project No [please add project number]
	Organisation / Staff level
	Daily rate in €
	Number of person-days
	Total in €
	Others
(such as supplies, consumables – to be specified in the tender) in €
	Total cost in €

	 
	0,00
	0
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	0,00
	0
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	0,00
	0
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00



Table 2: Detailed costs for project No [please add project number]
	Organisation / Staff level
	Daily rate in €
	Number of person-days
	Total in €
	Others
(such as supplies, consumables – to be specified in the tender) in €
	Total cost in €

	 
	0,00
	0
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	0,00
	0
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	0,00
	0
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00



If more than two projects are applied for, the Table 1 and Table 2 may be duplicated accordingly.

This annex is also provided as separate WORD file to be used by the applicant to provide the necessary information.
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